Get Connected.

United Ways of Maine

et Answers.

All Counties

Reporting Period: December 2018

Total Number of Calls:2901

Report Date: 01/07/2019

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

Cumberland
Kennebec
York

Penobscot

Androscoggin

Aroostook
Somerset
Oxford
Sagadahoc
Knox
Hancock
Lincoln
Waldo
Washington
Out-of-State
Franklin
Piscataquis

Unknown

Help Starts Here.

814
308
307
261
283
110
116
128
82
69
48
48
40
37
25
45
34
14




